

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact:

Katie Boyer, katie@americanbiogascouncil.org, 740.507.7531

Bloom Energy, press@bloomenergy.com

Bloom Energy is the Title Sponsor for BIOGAS AMERICAS 2023

The largest biogas conference and tradeshow in North America

April 13, 2023 - WASHINGTON - The American Biogas Council (ABC) announced today that Bloom Energy, a leader in dependable, distributed, clean energy generation and resiliency, is the title sponsor for BIOGAS AMERICAS. BIOGAS AMERICAS, the largest biogas conference and tradeshow in North America, and the annual conference of the ABC, will be in Chicago, May 15-18.

Bloom Energy has approximately 1GW of its state-of-the-art power generation systems deployed across approximately 1,000 sites globally. Its flagship dairy biogas to electricity project at the Bar20 Dairy in Kerman, California, has won numerous awards including the 2022 Project of the Year by the American Biogas Council.

"The biogas industry is one of the fastest growing energy sectors in the U.S. and Bloom Energy is one of the key companies driving that growth with sustainability," said Patrick Serfass, executive director of ABC. "Bloom's fuel cells, fueled with renewable biogas, provide predictable and reliable energy while helping companies shrink their carbon footprint."

"Bloom Energy is excited to support the industry-leading event that brings together professionals and influential decision makers from across the biogas industry," said Chuck Moesta, VP, Waste-to-Energy. "With strong policy and legislative tailwinds, the biogas industry is poised for tremendous growth in the years ahead. At the conference and beyond, Bloom Energy aims to showcase the significant role that its industry-leading technology can play in supporting biogas developers realize the full potential of biogas."

BIOGAS AMERICAS provides an opportunity to meet and network with nearly 2,000 like-minded leaders and decision makers across the industry. Conference registration information can be found online at BiogasAmericas.com.

Learn more about more about Bloom Energy by visiting https://www.bloomenergy.com/biogas/ or connect with a representative at the conference in May.

###

About the American Biogas Council

The American Biogas Council is the voice of the US biogas industry dedicated to maximizing carbon reduction and economic growth using biogas systems. The ABC represents more than 370 companies in all parts of the biogas supply chain who are leading the way to a better future by maximizing all the positive environmental and economic impacts biogas systems offer when they recycle organic material into renewable energy and soil products. Learn more online at www.AmericanBiogasCouncil.org, Twitter qambiogascouncil, and LinkedIn.

About Bloom Energy

Bloom Energy empowers businesses and communities to responsibly take charge of their energy. The company's leading solid oxide platform for distributed generation of electricity and hydrogen is changing the future of energy. Fortune 100 companies around the world turn to Bloom Energy as a trusted partner to deliver lower carbon energy today and a net-zero future. BloomEnergy.com.